
2025 NCR Palaro
Department of Education - NCR (NCR2025)
Barangka, Marikina City, From 03-17-2025 to 03-21-2025
Judges: SAYO LORENA, AKILIT ELIZABETH, AMBAY ARGINE CHRISTIAN, BALUGO RODIN, CAMBEL  JOEY ALBERT, CASTANEDA NOEL, CASTILLO ARMANDO, FRANCISCO ALLAN, JIMENEZ JOEL, MORTEL JUNNEL, SANCHEZ BERNARD, TUMANIOG LEONARD
Director of Shooting: BUTAC RICHARD, RENACIA MARCIAL
Organizing Committee: SEMINIANO JOCELYN, BULOSAN NESTOR, VILLAR ARIEL, LUARTES ROSEMARIE, MABAZZA RUBILEE, PERALTA MARIA ELENA, SOLOMON VERONICA

M - Men - Recurve
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

29 DAQUIOAG Miguel Nazarene CAL CALOOCAN CITY 1 009A M R M

33 MADAYAG Renz Reyann CAL CALOOCAN CITY 1 010A M R M

37 SURLA Samuel Caleb LPI LAS PINAS CITY 1 011A M R M

41 TORREMONIA Hervin LPI LAS PINAS CITY 1 012A M R M

44 DELOS SANTOS Eli Rafael MAN MANILA CITY 1 013A M R M

48 LIM Nathan Brent MAN MANILA CITY 1 014A M R M

52 LLEDO Paul Andrew MAN MANILA CITY 1 015A M R M

55 MOJAR Zarcia Oriel MAN MANILA CITY 1 016A M R M

30 BILLONES Carl Francis NAV NAVOTAS CITY 1 009B M R M

34 EVANGELISTA Aeryel Rye NAV NAVOTAS CITY 1 010B M R M

53 ANTONIO Prince Angel PAG PASIG CITY 1 015B M R M

56 AUTENCIA Ralph Euwan PAG PASIG CITY 1 016B M R M

31 JAMERO Samuel Ethan PAG PASIG CITY 1 009C M R M

35 TAMAYO Frosk Nathan PAG PASIG CITY 1 010C M R M

38 BANGIBAN Axel Jake PAS PASAY CITY 1 011B M R M

42 GASMIN Ben Remiel PAS PASAY CITY 1 012B M R M

45 MARQUEZ Arth Vince PAS PASAY CITY 1 013B M R M

49 TRIA Ian Gabriel PAS PASAY CITY 1 014B M R M

39 ALCANTARA Luis Kevin QUE QUEZON CITY 1 011C M R M

43 CUEVA Zac Adam QUE QUEZON CITY 1 012C M R M

46 RUBIO Josh Bryle QUE QUEZON CITY 1 013C M R M

50 VALDIZNO Jash Vinzent QUE QUEZON CITY 1 014C M R M

54 GOMEZ Rocco Lucio SAJ SAN JUAN CITY 1 015C M R M

57 SANTOS Gian Marco Federico SAJ SAN JUAN CITY 1 016C M R M

32 SILVA Joseph Paolo SAJ SAN JUAN CITY 1 009D M R M

36 TANCO Edward Justin SAJ SAN JUAN CITY 1 010D M R M

40 AYO Andrei Lucas TAPAT TAGUIG-PATEROS 1 011D M R M

47 DELOS SANTOS Angelo TAPAT TAGUIG-PATEROS 1 013D M R M

51 ONGKING Arik Justin TAPAT TAGUIG-PATEROS 1 014D M R M

58 QUITIQUIT Lei Xander TAPAT TAGUIG-PATEROS 1 016D M R M

U13M - Under 13 Boys - Recurve
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

59 IDIO Christian Luiz MAN MANILA CITY 2 002A U13M R U13M

61 URSAIS Mychielle MAN MANILA CITY 2 002C U13M R U13M

65 DE GULA Maron MAR MARIKINA CITY 2 001C U13M R U13M

62 BERNARDO Brent Clarence PAG PASIG CITY 2 002D U13M R U13M

60 TOLENTINO Jansen PAG PASIG CITY 2 002B U13M R U13M

U13W - Under 13 Girls - Recurve
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

63 DUENAS Olive Lois MAN MANILA CITY 2 001A U13W R U13W

64 BERNARDO Sophia Yvonne PAG PASIG CITY 2 001B U13W R U13W

W - Women - Recurve
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 DONOR Lara Sofia CAL CALOOCAN CITY 1 001A W R W

5 ILETO Eleighna Yucca CAL CALOOCAN CITY 1 002A W R W

8 MANIPON Ehvril Jhamelea CAL CALOOCAN CITY 1 003A W R W

12 BADANGO Chloe Faye MAN MANILA CITY 1 004A W R W

15 BALAZARTE Rian Grace MAN MANILA CITY 1 005A W R W

19 QUEMADO Trazzy Ann MAN MANILA CITY 1 006A W R W

22 QUIAN Jodelyn MAN MANILA CITY 1 007A W R W

26 DE GULA Yohan Aquizha MAR MARIKINA CITY 1 008A W R W

2 DOMINGO Louise Giana NAV NAVOTAS CITY 1 001B W R W

6 MAGLONZO Ashley Nicole NAV NAVOTAS CITY 1 002B W R W

23 AMPUAN Ashya PAG PASIG CITY 1 007B W R W

27 DE IMUS Josa Marie PAG PASIG CITY 1 008B W R W
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W - Women - Recurve Continue

Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3 DEQUIÑA Xien Jiyann PAG PASIG CITY 1 001C W R W

7 GARCIA Giuliana Vernice PAG PASIG CITY 1 002C W R W

9 DIZON Princess Mea PAS PASAY CITY 1 003B W R W

13 MILAN Shane PAS PASAY CITY 1 004B W R W

16 PIO Melissa Mae PAS PASAY CITY 1 005B W R W

20 REYES Katrina Marie PAS PASAY CITY 1 006B W R W

10 CANALETA Cleone Eunice QUE QUEZON CITY 1 003C W R W

14 ENECIO Cassandra Louise QUE QUEZON CITY 1 004C W R W

17 SAMANTELA Zurielle QUE QUEZON CITY 1 005C W R W

21 SUMABAT Alexa Kristina QUE QUEZON CITY 1 006C W R W

24 BALLADA Shylle Tristen SAJ SAN JUAN CITY 1 007C W R W

28 LIM Chevy Marian SAJ SAN JUAN CITY 1 008C W R W

4 DANGA Marie Alphonse TAPAT TAGUIG-PATEROS 1 001D W R W

11 HUANG Mackenzie Kaitlin TAPAT TAGUIG-PATEROS 1 003D W R W

18 TAI Noelle Lucia TAPAT TAGUIG-PATEROS 1 005D W R W

25 VALENCIA Ariana Venice TAPAT TAGUIG-PATEROS 1 007D W R W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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